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U-21 Championship
2020/21 1st round, Match #3

Friday, 21.08.2020, 12:00, Chernihiv-Arena, Chernihiv. 27°C.

«Desna» Chernihiv

0 : 3

«Zoria» Luhansk

1 Kolomiiets Vladyslav
4 Rohovets Artur
9 Chernousov Yaroslav
2 Samoilenko Ihor
14 Ostapenko Anatolii (C)
8 Vetokha Vadym
7 Belych Yevhenii
10 Zavorotnyi Maksym
19 Babor Vladyslav
20 Bakun Yehor
6 Davydenko Daniil

Substitutes
12 Sydorenko Dmytro
3 Myronich Kyrylo
18 Demianenko Denys
11 Chaika Illia
5 Slotiuk Andrii
17 Kozhemiachenko Nikita

Coach
Datsiuk Oleksandr

31 Rybak Vladyslav
79 Ahapov Maksym (C)
63 Vasko Artem
45 Makhonin Artem
51 Alefirenko Danyil
58 Yankovskyi Oleh
34 Demchenko Serhii
44 Mylchenko Artem
29 Liehostaiev Artem
78 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr
43 Skydan Ruslan

Substitutes
71 Spotarenko Mark
32 Nahnoinyi Denys
41 Dudnyk Yurii
61 Zorenko Vladyslav

Coach
Mykytin Volodymyr

Referee:
Ivanov Yurii
Assistant 1:
Yeremieiev Andrii
Assistant 2:
Hrushko Svitlana
4th Official:
Bondarchuk Ihor
Referee Observer:
Derevinskyi Oleh
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 1st round, Match #3
Friday, 21.08.2020, 12:00, Chernihiv-Arena, Chernihiv. 27°C.

«Desna» Chernihiv 0 : 3 «Zoria» Luhansk
19' 78 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr

7 Belych Yevhenii 27'

30' 43 Skydan Ruslan

33' 58 Yankovskyi Oleh
8 Vetokha Vadym

18 Demianenko Denys 46'

46' 58 Yankovskyi Oleh
61 Zorenko Vladyslav

20 Bakun Yehor
11 Chaika Illia 54'

19 Babor Vladyslav
17 Kozhemiachenko Nikita 61'

14 Ostapenko Anatolii 61'

67' 61 Zorenko Vladyslav

73' 51 Alefirenko Danyil
4 Rohovets Artur

5 Slotiuk Andrii 75'

14 Ostapenko Anatolii
3 Myronich Kyrylo 82'

18 Demianenko Denys 83'

85' 29 Liehostaiev Artem
32 Nahnoinyi Denys

86' 32 Nahnoinyi Denys

87' 43 Skydan Ruslan

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


